THE DATASHEET OF
ICL3217EIAZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
®
FN4914.5
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.

Data Sheet June 2004
2
Ordering Information
(NOTE 1)
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ICL3207ECA 0 to 70 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
ICL3207ECAZ
(See Note 2)
0 to 70 24 Ld SSOP (Pb-Free) M24.209
ICL3207ECB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
ICL3207ECBZ
(See Note 2)
0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC (Pb-Free) M24.3
ICL3217ECA 0 to 70 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
ICL3217ECAZ
(See Note 2)
0 to 70 24 Ld SSOP (Pb-Free) M24.209
ICL3217ECB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
ICL3217ECBZ
(See Note 2)
0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC (Pb-Free) M24.3
ICL3217EIA -40 to 85 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
ICL3217EIAZ
(See Note 2)
-40 to 85 24 Ld SSOP (Pb-Free) M24.209
ICL3217EIB -40 to 85 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
ICL3217EIBZ
(See Note 2)
-40 to 85 24 Ld SOIC (Pb-Free) M24.3
NOTES: